
Form 420 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06692388 —~ 

Name of Company 

Zen Beauty and Hair Limited 

LO 
7 

Beverley Ellice Budsworth, West Point, 501 Chester Road, Old Trafford, Manchester, 

M16 9HU 

a 

r ] the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 09 April 2015 

Signed Rreor Date says 
> ad —_—_—_—, 

The Debt Advisor Limited 

West Point _For Official Use 

501 Chester Road g 

Old Trafford 

Manchester A 

M16 SHU a 
wo 
4 
2 

z Ref 2246244/BEB/MM/KM/DR 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 
‘a/0472015 5 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Zen Beauty and Hair Limited 

on the 9 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4.19 

Statement of truth 

.{ belleve.that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Wott\ TERE DVO 

Signed Qo, RN Qa von 

bate QV Apal QoS _- 



Zen Beauty and Hair Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 April 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Machinery & Equipment bes 26,303 00 6,050 00 

Stock u ran 491 00 250 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors “6,300 00 

Ay “— 

cou Ou Lal ON x On \ Date \



Zen Beauty and Hair Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 April 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,300 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Nit 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,300 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

io ve ee » NE 
6,300 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,300 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
rr NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,300 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) _ NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,300 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 22,071 10 

Directors Loan Account 10,397 00 

HMRC PAYE 2,444 00 

HMRC VAT 50,564 52 

, 85,476 62 

Estimated deficlency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (79,176 62) 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (79,176 62) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders -- - ---— - -- - - ee - ---- - 100 . - . 

__ _ 100 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (79,177'62) ) 

vod, Oy Vou. Date A luli 



Jaye 44 Waynes 
00So 

00 
26€‘0L 

UYdr 
O€Od 

461M 
J0 BIS} 

‘Yodman 
eayreys 

‘Aen 
1989/4 

SE 
(¥1d) 

uoxig 
luoN 

LOND 
Ov 

P68 
NSL 

SNH 
‘INH 

‘peoy 
yBnolg 

Ooz 
‘asnoH 

afpug 
PayIUIT 

}O9JIQ 
JAMO 

N 
00ND 

00 
908'Z} 

OSE 
0€Od 

‘IUBIAA JO as] 